

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में दर्ज किया हुआ अंश कुल 100 एडर से 100
है यह मापी पुस्तक में उल्लेखित उपाय बहाल
अभिप्रेत प्रमाणित कि निम्न प्रमाणित प्रमाणित
रिजिस्टर में दर्ज किया जाता है

03/09/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2292

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

1st of A/C bill.

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of				
Road	CD work				
	mandir to Sugaula haddi				
	to tank, Under M.M.S.Y				
Agency:-	Sri Narayan Kumar Singh.				
	Dist. Patna.				
Agreement No:-	80.5 B.D / 2020-21				
Date of Starting:-	31.08.2020				
Date of Completion:-	30.05.2021				
	Recon measurement dt - 10.9.20.				
Item No (1)	Providing & fixing				

M.M.S.Y Board	-	-	-	4 E.I.	
M.M.S.Y Board :-	2	1.40	1.40	=	2 Nos.
Citizen Board :-	2	1.40	1.40	=	2 Nos.
				TOTAL Qty =	4 Nos.
Item No (2)	Earth work in				
	excavation in trench - 4 E.I.				
H/W :-	2	2	6.45	1.40	1.50 = 54.18 m ³
Below pipe :-	2	1	4.85	1.53	0.30 = 5.34 "
				TOTAL Qty =	59.52 m ³
Item No (3)	Providing P.C.C. -				
M15 concrete	-	-	-	4 E.I.	
H/W :-	2	2	6.45	1.40	0.15 = 5.41 m ³
Below pipe :-	2	1	4.93	1.53	0.25 = 3.77 "
				TOTAL Qty =	9.18 m ³
	Continuation				
	C.C.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (15/20) :- planting of tree - - - of 12					
Qty. side - - - 48					
Qty = 40008					
@ Rs 844.59 / each = Rs 337842					
Item no. (16/21+32) :- Road					
marking on 15/16 - of 12					
Qty. side - - - 48					
Qty. side - - - 48					
Qty = 121.24 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ² = Rs 875292					

Item no. (17/23) :- PIF M.M.H.V					
Good - - - of 12					
Qty. side - - - 49					
Qty = 50008					
@ Rs 10819.30 / each = Rs 540972					
Item no. (18/24) :- Earthwork in excavation in 15/16 of 12					
Qty. side - - - 49					
Qty = 59.52 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09 / m ³ = Rs 1661120					
Item no. (19/25) :- ponding					
MIS p.c.c in 15/16 of 12					
Qty. side - - - 49					
Qty = 9.18 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 5522.24 / m³ = Rs 506942

Continuation